ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DATA
53_
Product Family
5311
12“ x 12-1/8” x 5”
5312
12” x 24-1/2“ x 5”
5314
12” x 48-5/8”x 5”
- -
# of Lamps
Fluorescent:
5311
1   =  1 Lamp
2   =  2 Lamp
5312-5314
2   =  2 Lamp
3   =  3 Lamp
# of Ballasts
Fluorescent:
1 = 1 Ballast
2 = 2 Ballast
LED:
1  =  Driver
2  =  Driver
Gauge
A = 12 Ga. CRS
B = 14 Ga. CRS
C = 16 Ga. CRS
D = 18 Ga. CRS
E = 14 Ga. SS
       (Brushed)
F = 16 Ga. SS
       (Brushed)
G = 18 Ga. SS
        (Brushed)
H =  14 Ga. SS
        (Painted)
J  =  16 Ga. SS
        (Painted)
K =  18 Ga.SS
        (Painted)
-
Voltage
/
Inner Lens
-
Outer Lens
DB = Ballast: Dimming (0-10V)
E1  = Emerg.Ballast (Standard) * ◄
E2  = Emerg.Ballast ( High ) *◄
PR  = Program. Rapid Start Ballast
AH  = Allenhead Screws
          with center pin reject
NL  = Fluorescent Night Light *
FZ =  Fuse Holder *
CDH = Concealed Drop Hinge
CML = California Mounting Location
 ■     Consult factory for lamp-ballast options
 Φ     1 Lamp only
 ●     2 lamp only
-
Options
Ø = No Lens
A = .125 Pris.  Acrylic
B = .125 Pris.  Poly.
C = .156 Pris.  Poly.
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■